
bluechipcasino.com
MICHIGAN CITY, IN

breakfast menu 
 

 

 
13.00 per guest

 
minimum guarantee of 20 guests 

 
19.00 per guest

breakfast enhancements – prices are per guest 
2.00 

5.00
5.00  

2.00 
3.00 

5.00 
5.00

3.00

morning treat 
2.00 each 

2.00 each 
2.00 each
2.50 each 

21.00 per dozen 
26.00 per dozen 
24.00 per dozen

beverages
29.00 per gallon 

2.50 each 
2.50 each 

3.00 each 
3.00 each

a 16% gratuity, a service charge of 3%, & applicable sales tax will be added to all 
food & beverage prices.

SM



bluechipcasino.com
MICHIGAN CITY, IN

lunch menu 

chicken parmesan  

 
16.00

 

 
18.00

chicken or tuna salad croissant 

 
15.00

meatloaf 

 
17.00

pot roast 
 

17.00

 

 
19.00

penne pasta genovese 

 
16.00
16% gratuity, a service charge of 3%, & applicable sales tax will be added to all food 
& beverage prices. 

SM



bluechipcasino.com
MICHIGAN CITY, IN

lunch menu 

25.00 per dozen

2.00 per guest

1.25 per guest

2.00 per guest

125.00 each

lunch desserts 
(choice of one included with lunch entrée)

Eli’s® New York cheesecake 

ice cream or sherbet 

limon celló 

key lime pie 

16% gratuity, a service charge of 3%, & applicable sales tax will be added to all food 
and beverage prices. 

SM



bluechipcasino.com
MICHIGAN CITY, IN

lunch menu
boxed lunches 

 
13.50 per guest

turkey club 

roast beef & cheddar 

albacore tuna salad 

ham & swiss 

grilled vegetable 

soup & sandwich board 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

19.00 per guest

 
minimum guarantee of 20 guests

tex mex 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

19.00 per guest
16% gratuity, a service charge of 3%, & applicable sales tax will be added to all food 
and beverage prices.

SM



bluechipcasino.com
MICHIGAN CITY, IN

lunch menu
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
19.00 per guest

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

20.00 per guest

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

20.00 per guest

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

20.00 per guest

 
 

a 16% gratuity, a service charge of 3%, & applicable sales tax will be added to all 
food & beverage prices.

SM



bluechipcasino.com
MICHIGAN CITY, IN

dinner menu 

house salad 

caesar salad

classic spinach salad 

 

 

23.00

grilled chicken breasts 
21.00

 
32.00

 

27.00

 
34.00

 
22.00 

27.00

steak & shrimp

36.00 

a 16% gratuity, a service charge of 3%, & applicable sales tax will be added to all 
food & beverage prices.

SM



bluechipcasino.com
MICHIGAN CITY, IN

dinner menu
dinner desserts 
(choice of one included with dinner entrée)

 

Eli’s® cheesecake 

 

valpo velvet® ice cream or sherbet

key lime pie 

limon celló 

dessert enhancements

dessert trio 
7.00 per guest 

chocolate fountain 

6.00 per guest

candy dish 

15.00 per guest

16% gratuity, a service charge of 3%, & applicable sales tax will be added to all food 
& beverage prices. 

SM



bluechipcasino.com
MICHIGAN CITY, IN

dinner menu
 

minimum guarantee of 20 guests

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

26.00 per guest

taste of italy 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
28.00 per guest

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

36.00 per guest

beverages 
 

a 16% gratuity, a service charge of 3%, & applicable sales tax will be added to all 
food & beverage prices.

SM



bluechipcasino.com
MICHIGAN CITY, IN

dinner menu 
 

 

 

 
6.00 per guest

 

 
8.00 per guest

ravioli bar 

 
7.00 per guest

 
 

 
 

slow roast turkey breast 
 

steamship glazed ham 
 

char grilled beef tenderloin 
 

roasted prime rib 
 

a 16% gratuity, a service charge of 3%, & applicable sales tax will be added to all 
food & beverage prices.

SM



bluechipcasino.com
MICHIGAN CITY, IN

cocktail 
 

all items are based on 20 pieces per order

40.00

55.00

30.00

65.00

70.00

60.00

65.00

55.00

65.00

60.00

45.00

 
all items are based on 20 pieces per order

65.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

65.00 

35.00

40.00

60.00

45.00

65.00

50.00

60.00

60.00

65.00

40.00

60.00

a 16% gratuity, a service charge of 3%, & applicable sales tax will be added to all 
food & beverage prices.

SM



bluechipcasino.com
MICHIGAN CITY, IN

cocktail 
specialty displays 
(serves 20)

smoked salmon  

 
100.00

 

 
95.00

 
 

85.00

display of seasonal fresh fruit 
75.00

cold roasted tenderloin of beef  

 
250.00

char grilled vegetables served with pita chips, hummus & roasted red 
pepper pesto 
80.00

baked brie 
 

45.00

garden fresh crudités 
 

60.00

a 16% gratuity, a service charge of 3%, & applicable sales tax will be added to all 
food & beverage prices.

SM



bluechipcasino.com
MICHIGAN CITY, IN

breaks
beverages 

29.00 per gallon 
2.50 each 
2.50 each 

3.00 each 
3.00 each

sweet & savory break 
 
 

 
 

 
13.00 per guest

chocolate delight 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

14.00 per guest

healthy break 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

15.00 per guest

a 16% gratuity, a service charge of 3%, & applicable sales tax will be added to all 
food & beverage prices.

SM



bluechipcasino.com
MICHIGAN CITY, IN

breaks
take me out to the ballgame 

 
 

 
 

 
 

13.00 per guest

nacho break 
 

 
 

 

 
 

12.00 per guest

a 16% gratuity, a service charge of 3%, & applicable sales tax will be added to all 
food & beverage prices.

SM



bluechipcasino.com
MICHIGAN CITY, IN

banquet  

cash bar 
 

 
 
 
 
 

4 hour open bar 
 

ruby 

sapphire 

emerald 

*no shots will be served 

a 16% gratuity, a service charge of 3%, & applicable sales tax will be added to all 
food & beverage prices.

SM



bluechipcasino.com
MICHIGAN CITY, IN

banquet
chardonnay 

 
 
 

merlot 
 
 

cabernet 
 
 
 
 

other varietals 
 
 
 
 
 

a 16% gratuity, a service charge of 3%, & applicable sales tax will be added to all 
food & beverage prices.

SM


